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 Runde 1

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Schulz,Phillip (0) 1957 - Ahmed,Daniel (0) 1649 1:0  

 2 Perlitz,Jürgen (0) 1643 - Schönfeld,Volker (0) 1901 0:1  

 3 Böhl,Dietmar (0) 1848 - Kühnl,Bernd (0) 1603 1:0  

 4 Wolf,Jonas (0) 1548 - Richter,Sebastian (0) 1826 1:0  

 5 Grund,Sebastian (0) 1804 - Bülau,Daniel (0) 1545 ½:½  

 6 Pohl,Max-Richard (0) 1386 - Wagner,Ronald (0) 1777 0:1  

 7 Ratay,Meike (0) 1769 - Kitzig,Tobias (0) 1366 1:0  

 8 Kohl,Natalie (0) 1348 - Müller,Jürgen (0) 1765 0:1  

 9 Fietsch,Roland (0) 1765 - Mönnig,Frank (0) 1147 1:0  

 10 Schroller,Franz (0) 941 - Hilbert,Stephan-Jörg,Dr. (0) 1707 0:1  

 11 Liebold,Aaron (0) 1687 - Seichter,Gerhard (0) 0 1:0  

 12 Aehnlich,Dirk (0) 0 - Grund,Melanie (0) 1674 ½:½  

 

 Runde 2

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Müller,Jürgen (1) 1765 - Schulz,Phillip (1) 1957 0:1  

 2 Schönfeld,Volker (1) 1901 - Fietsch,Roland (1) 1765 ½:½  

 3 Hilbert,Stephan-Jörg,Dr. (1) 1707 - Böhl,Dietmar (1) 1848 0:1  

 4 Wagner,Ronald (1) 1777 - Liebold,Aaron (1) 1687 1:0  

 5 Wolf,Jonas (1) 1548 - Ratay,Meike (1) 1769 ½:½  

 6 Grund,Melanie (0.5) 1674 - Grund,Sebastian (0.5) 1804 ½:½  

 7 Bülau,Daniel (0.5) 1545 - Aehnlich,Dirk (0.5) 0 1:0  

 8 Richter,Sebastian (0) 1826 - Kitzig,Tobias (0) 1366 ½:½  

 9 Ahmed,Daniel (0) 1649 - Kohl,Natalie (0) 1348 1:0  

 10 Mönnig,Frank (0) 1147 - Perlitz,Jürgen (0) 1643 0:1  

 11 Kühnl,Bernd (0) 1603 - Schroller,Franz (0) 941 1:0  

 12 Seichter,Gerhard (0) 0 - Pohl,Max-Richard (0) 1386 0:1  
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 Ostthüringer Einzelmeisterschaft 2016/17: Paarungsliste

 

 Runde 3

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Schulz,Phillip (2) 1957 - Wagner,Ronald (2) 1777 1:0  

 2 Böhl,Dietmar (2) 1848 - Schönfeld,Volker (1.5) 1901 ½:½  

 3 Ratay,Meike (1.5) 1769 - Bülau,Daniel (1.5) 1545 1:0  

 4 Fietsch,Roland (1.5) 1765 - Wolf,Jonas (1.5) 1548 ½:½  

 5 Grund,Sebastian (1) 1804 - Ahmed,Daniel (1) 1649 0:1  

 6 Perlitz,Jürgen (1) 1643 - Müller,Jürgen (1) 1765 1:0  

 7 Pohl,Max-Richard (1) 1386 - Hilbert,Stephan-Jörg,Dr. (1) 1707 1:0  

 8 Liebold,Aaron (1) 1687 - Grund,Melanie (1) 1674 ½:½  

 9 Kitzig,Tobias (0.5) 1366 - Kühnl,Bernd (1) 1603 ½:½  

 10 Aehnlich,Dirk (0.5) 0 - Richter,Sebastian (0.5) 1826 0:1  

 11 Kohl,Natalie (0) 1348 - Seichter,Gerhard (0) 0 1:0  

 12 Schroller,Franz (0) 941 - Mönnig,Frank (0) 1147 1:0  

 

 Runde 4

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Böhl,Dietmar (2.5) 1848 - Schulz,Phillip (3) 1957 1:0  

 2 Wagner,Ronald (2) 1777 - Ratay,Meike (2.5) 1769 0:1  

 3 Schönfeld,Volker (2) 1901 - Wolf,Jonas (2) 1548 ½:½  

 4 Perlitz,Jürgen (2) 1643 - Fietsch,Roland (2) 1765 -/+  

 5 Ahmed,Daniel (2) 1649 - Pohl,Max-Richard (2) 1386 ½:½  

 6 Richter,Sebastian (1.5) 1826 - Grund,Melanie (1.5) 1674 ½:½  

 7 Kühnl,Bernd (1.5) 1603 - Liebold,Aaron (1.5) 1687 0:1  

 8 Bülau,Daniel (1.5) 1545 - Kohl,Natalie (1) 1348 1:0  

 9 Hilbert,Stephan-Jörg,Dr. (1) 1707 - Grund,Sebastian (1) 1804 ½:½  

 10 Müller,Jürgen (1) 1765 - Schroller,Franz (1) 941 1:0  

 11 Kitzig,Tobias (1) 1366 - Aehnlich,Dirk (0.5) 0 1:0  

 12 Mönnig,Frank (0) 1147 - Seichter,Gerhard (0) 0 +/-  
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 Runde 5

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Ratay,Meike (3.5) 1769 - Böhl,Dietmar (3.5) 1848 1:0  

 2 Schulz,Phillip (3) 1957 - Fietsch,Roland (3) 1765 1:0  

 3 Pohl,Max-Richard (2.5) 1386 - Schönfeld,Volker (2.5) 1901 0:1  

 4 Liebold,Aaron (2.5) 1687 - Bülau,Daniel (2.5) 1545 1:0  

 5 Wolf,Jonas (2.5) 1548 - Ahmed,Daniel (2.5) 1649 0:1  

 6 Richter,Sebastian (2) 1826 - Perlitz,Jürgen (2) 1643 +/-  

 7 Grund,Melanie (2) 1674 - Wagner,Ronald (2) 1777 0:1  

 8 Müller,Jürgen (2) 1765 - Kitzig,Tobias (2) 1366 ½:½  

 9 Grund,Sebastian (1.5) 1804 - Kühnl,Bernd (1.5) 1603 1:0  

 10 Mönnig,Frank (1) 1147 - Hilbert,Stephan-Jörg,Dr. (1.5) 1707 0:1  

 11 Kohl,Natalie (1) 1348 - Schroller,Franz (1) 941 ½:½  

 12 Seichter,Gerhard (0) 0 - Aehnlich,Dirk (0.5) 0 -/+  
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